
Pre-bid Workshop 5.10.2023

Name Title Company Address Phone Fax Email
Jim Schuessler Landscape Architect McClure North Kansas City, MO 913.669.7271 jschuessler@mcclurevision.com

Angela Aikman Director of Environmental/ 
Planning

Guernsey angela.aikman@guernsey.us

Andrew Vesselinovitch Consultant Ross Barney Architects av@r-barc.com

Kyle Hoogewind Sr. Business 
Development Strategist

Davis Partnership Architects kyle.hoogewind@davispartnership.com

Mitchel Corona Associate Camiros Ltd. mcorona@camiros.com

Tammy Sufi Toole Design tsufi@tooledesign.com

Laura Bergey Community Planner Guernsey laura.bergey@guernsey.us

Kansas City Office Director

Oklahoma City, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Chicago, IL

Denver, CO

Chicago, IL

Kansas City, MO




